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ABOUT THIS CATALOG

IMPORTANT NOTES

STYLUS REPAIR

This catalog contains part numbers, descriptions, and prices for our machine tool styli.

Unless otherwise noted, all Q-Mark machine tool styli have M4 x 0.7 threads.

1. All dimensions are in millimeters.

2. For best results, use the largest ball and the shortest stem possible.

3. IMPORTANT! BEFORE MEASURING, ALWAYS MAKE CERTAIN THAT

YOUR STYLUS CALIBRATION VALUES ARE SATISFACTORY.  ALWAYS

TEST THE PERFORMANCE OF YOUR PROBE AND STYLUS CONFIGURA-

TION ON A KNOWN PART, e.g., A RING GAGE OR GAGE BLOCK.

We can replace a lost or broken ball on any Q-Mark stylus if the stem isn’t damaged.

Call us at 1-800-776-2388 or 1-949-457-1913 for a returned material authorization

(RMA) number, then ship it back to us.  We’ll clean the part and cement a new ball on it.

Most repairs are completed and shipped within 1 or 2 days.

We’re sorry, but chipped or worn balls can’t be repaired. 

HOURS AND DAYS OF OPERATION

Q-Mark is open from 7:30 AM to 4:00 PM Pacific Time, Monday through Friday.

Our telephone numbers:

Within the US and Canada, call us toll-free at 1-800-776-2388.

Our direct dial telephone is 1-949-457-1913.

Our fax numbers:

Within the US and Canada, fax toll-free to 1-800-776-2394.

Our direct dial telephone is 1-949-457-9277.

Website: www.cmms.com Email: sales@cmms.com

Entire contents copyright 2012 by Q-Mark Manufacturing Inc.

Symbols used in this catalog
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Machine Tool Styli

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-5013-S 5.0 13.0 8.0 3.5 A-5003-3550 $45.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-1020-S 1.0 20.0 5.0 0.7 A-5000-7545 $40.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-2020-S 2.0 20.0 9.0 1.4 A-5000-7547 $35.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-3020-S 3.0 20.0 9.0 2.0 A-5000-7549 $36.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-5020-S 5.0 20.0 15.0 3.5 A-5000-7553 $45.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-4020-S 4.0 20.0 15.0 3.0 A-5000-7551 $50.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-5022.5-S 5.0 22.5 17.5 3.0 A-5000-6731 $65.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-5032.5-S 5.0 32.5 27.5 3.0 A-5000-6352 $65.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-6020-S 6.0 20.0 15.0 4.5 A-5000-7555 $45.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-8020-S 8.0 20.0 15.0 6.0 A-5000-7557 $65.00
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Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-5052.5-S 5.0 52.5 42.5 4.5 A-5000-7521 $69.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-50152.5-S 5.0 152.5 137.5 4.5 A-5000-7523 $85.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-50102.5-S 5.0 102.5 90.5 4.5 A-5000-7522 $85.00
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Machine Tool Styli

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-2021 2.0 21.0 11.0 1.5 A-5003-2932 $55.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-3021.5 3.0 21.5 11.5 2.0 A-5003-4793 $49.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-4022 4.0 22.0 12.0 2.0 A-5003-4794 $42.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-5022.5 5.0 22.5 12.5 2.5 A-5003-4795 $65.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-6023 6.0 23.0 13.0 2.5 A-5003-4796 $75.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-2051 2.0 51.0 41.0 1.5 A-5003-4797 $53.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-3051.5 3.0 51.5 41.5 2.0 A-5003-3680 $57.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-4052 4.0 52.0 42.0 2.5 A-5003-4799 $55.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-5052.5 5.0 52.5 42.5 3.5 A-5003-4800 $80.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-6053 6.0 53.0 43.0 3.5 A-5003-4801 $88.00C
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Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-1020.5-DS.7 1.0 20.5 10.5 0.7 A-5003-4792 $55.00

Don’t see exactly what you need?  Many more
ball sizes, materials, and lengths are available
from stock.  Call or email for details. 



Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-5052.5-C 5.0 52.5 42.5 3.5 A-5003-0235 $69.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-8054-C 8.0 54.0 44.0 4.5 A-5000-7795 $98.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-5077.5-C 5.0 77.5 67.5 3.5 A-5003-0236 $85.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-8079-C 8.0 79.0 64.0 4.5 A-5003-4802 $90.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-6078-C 6.0 78.0 68.0 4.5 A-5003-2764 $90.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-50102.5-C 5.0 102.5 90.5 3.5 A-5000-9761 $100.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-60103-C 6.0 103.0 91.0 4.5 A-5000-3712 $100.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-80104-C 8.0 104.0 92.0 4.5 A-5000-7796 $130.00
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Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-6053-C 6.0 53.0 43.0 4.5 A-5000-3709 $85.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-4052-C 4.0 52 42 3.0 A-5003-0233 $69.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-60153-C 6.0 153.0 141.0 4.5 A-5000-8156 $130.00
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Don’t see exactly what you need?  Many more
ball sizes, materials, and lengths are available
from stock.  Call or email for details. 



Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-6053-G 6.0 53.0 43.0 4.5 A-5003-1436 $105.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-60103-G 6.0 103.0 91.0 4.5 A-5000-1358 $130.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-60153-G 6.0 153.0 138.0 4.5 A-5003-1255 $160.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-60203-G 6.0 203.0 188.0 4.5 A-5003-1075 $190.00

Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-60303-G 6.0 303.0 288.0 4.5 A-5003-4179 $248.00
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Part No Equivalent Cost
VM4-10 M-5000-7583 $29.00
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Part No Equivalent Cost
VM4-15 M-5000-7584 $30.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
VM4-20 M-5000-7585 $30.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
VM4-30 M-5000-7586 $30.00
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Part No Db L1 L2 Ds Equivalent Cost
TM4-80304-G 8.0 304.0 289.0 4.5 A-5003-3461 $310.00



Part No Equivalent Cost
VM4-30-C A-5000-7754 $50.00
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Part No Equivalent Cost
VM4-50-C A-5000-7755 $58.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
VM4-100-C A-5000-7727 $75.00
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Part No Equivalent Cost
TM4-3055-EC A-5000-9697 $146.00
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Part No Equivalent Cost
TM4-5050-EC A-5003-7142 $69.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
TM4-5054-EC A-5000-9685 $158.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
TM4-50100-EC A-5003-7103 $78.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
TM4-50150-EC A-5003-7104 $87.00
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Part No Equivalent Cost
VM4-200-C A-5003-0587 $95.00

200
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We can make any length for
same-day delivery.  Call or
email for details.
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Part No Equivalent Cost
RM4-M2 M-5000-6622 $18.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
RM4-M3 M-5000-6714 $18.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
RM4-M3-L M-5000-6625 $18.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
RDEA-M4 None $18.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
RM4-M5 None $20.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
RM450-M3-C A-5000-7751 $59.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
RM475-M3-C A-5000-7752 $90.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
RM4100-M3-C A-5000-7753 $103.00

Part No Equivalent Cost
M4-WL M-2085-0069 $25.00
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Part No Equivalent Cost
RJM4-33 A-5003-4689 $120.00
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Part No Equivalent Cost
KM4-18 A-5000-7792 $58.00
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Part No Equivalent Cost
PK-4 M-5000-3707 $6.00
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STYLI FOR BLUM PROBE SYSTEMS 
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Db ruby

L2

L1
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4.5 ceramic

M4
6

9.5

FIG. 1 FIG. 2 FIG. 3

CERAMIC
TC50/51 Q-MARK PART NO. 

TM4-60103-C-BL-TC50/51

L1 Db L2 Ds Fig. Equivalent Q-Mark Part No. Cost

50 2.0 8.0 1.2 1 P03.8000-010.050.02 TM4-2051-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 185.00 

50 3.0 10.0 2.0 1 P03.8000-010.050.03 TM4-3051.5-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 185.00 

50 4.0 11.0 2.8 1 P03.8000-010.050.04 TM4-4052-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 195.00 

50 5.0 12.0 3.5 1 P03.8000-010.050.05 TM4-5052.5-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 195.00 

50 6.0 30.5 4.5 2 P03.8000-010.050.06 TM4-6053-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 150.00 

75 6.0 55.5 4.0 1 P03.8000-010.075.06 TM4-6078-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 195.00 

100 2.0 8.3 1.2 1 P03.8000-010.100.02 TM4-20101-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 195.00 

100 3.0 10.0 2.0 1 P03.8000-010.100.03 TM4-30101.5-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 195.00 

100 4.0 11.0 2.8 1 P03.8000-010.100.04 TM4-40102-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 195.00 

100 5.0 12.0 3.5 1 P03.8000-010.100.05 TM4-50102.5-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 215.00 

100 6.0 80.5 4.5 2 P03.8000-010.100.06 TM4-60103-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 170.00 

150 4.0 11.0 2.8 3 P03.8000-010.150.04 TM4-40152-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 201.00 

150 6.0 125.0 4.5 3 P03.8000-010.150.06 TM4-60153-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 220.00 

200 6.0 175.0 4.0 3 P03.8000-010.200.06 TM4-60203-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 240.00 

250 6.0 225.0 4.0 3 P03.8000-010.250.06 TM4-60253-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 260.00 

300 6.0 275.0 4.0 3 P03.8000-010.300.06 TM4-60303-C-BL-TC50/51 $ 280.00 



STYLI FOR BLUM PROBE SYSTEMS 

Machine Tool Styli
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TC50/51

STEEL
TC50/51

9.5 steel
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Q-MARK PART NO. 
TM4-60103-S-BL

L1 Db L2 Ds Equivalent Q-Mark Part No. Cost

50 3.0 30.0 2.0 P03.8000-012.050.03 TM4-3051.5-BL-TC50/51 $   80.00 

50 4.0 30.0 2.5 P03.8000-012.050.04 TM4-4052-BL-TC50/51 $   80.00 

50 5.0 30.0 2.5 P03.8000-012.050.05 TM4-5052.5-BL-TC50/51 $   85.00 

50 6.0 30.0 2.5 P03.8000-012.050.06 TM4-6053-BL-TC50/51 $   95.00 

100 4.0 80.0 2.5 P03.8000-012.100.04 TM4-40102-BL-TC50/51 $   95.00 

100 5.0 80.0 2.5 P03.8000-012.100.05 TM4-50102.5-BL-TC50/51 $ 100.00 

100 6.0 80.0 2.5 P03.8000-012.100.06 TM4-60103-BL-TC50/51 $ 110.00 

L1 Db L2 Equivalent Q-Mark Part No. Cost

100 6.0 75.0 P03.8000-016.100.06 TM4-60103-S-BL $ 80.00 

150 6.0 125.0 P03.8000-016.150.06 TM4-60153-S-BL $ 80.00 
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TC50/51

10 steel
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Q-MARK PART NO. 
VM4-50-BL

CERAMIC
TC52/53/54/76

9.5 steel

Ds carbideL2

L1

5 aluminum
or steel

4.5 ceramic

M4
6
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Q-MARK PART NO. 
TM4-3051.5-C-BL

* for TC 52 LF and TC76 LF only

L1 Equivalent Q-Mark Part No. Cost

50 P03.8000-015.050 VM4-50-BL $ 45.00 

75 P03.8000-015.075 VM4-75-BL $ 50.00 

100 P03.8000-015.100 VM4-100-BL $ 55.00 

L1 Db L2 Ds Equivalent Q-Mark Part No. Cost

50 1.0 5.1 0.7 P03.8000-020.050.01 TM4-1050.5-C-BL $ 185.00* 

50 2.0 18.3 1.2 P03.8000-020.050.02 TM4-2051-C-BL $ 185.00 

50 3.0 11.8 2.0 P03.8000-020.050.03 TM4-3051.5-C-BL $ 185.00 

50 4.0 13.7 2.5 P03.8000-020.050.04 TM4-4052-C-BL $ 195.00 

50 5.0 14.5 3.5 P03.8000-020.050.05 TM4-5052.5-C-BL $ 195.00 

75 5.0 14.5 3.5 P03.8000-020.075.06 TM4-5077.5-C-BL $ 205.00 

100 5.0 14.5 3.5 P03.8000-020.100.05 TM4-10502.5-C-BL $ 215.00 



STYLI FOR BLUM PROBE SYSTEMS 
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CARBIDE
TC52/53/54/76

M4
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7 steel

Ds carbide

Db ruby
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L1

5.6

4.5 steel

FIG. 1 FIG. 2

BLUM Part No. Q-Mark Part No. Price

P03.8000-010.050.02 TM4-2051-C-BL-TC50/51 $185.00 

P03.8000-010.050.03 TM4-3051.5-C-BL-TC50/51 $185.00 

P03.8000-010.050.04 TM4-4052-C-BL-TC50/51 $195.00 

P03.8000-010.050.05 TM4-5052.5-C-BL-TC50/51 $195.00 

P03.8000-010.050.06 TM4-6053-C-BL-TC50/51 $150.00 

P03.8000-010.075.06 TM4-6078-C-BL-TC50/51 $195.00 

P03.8000-010.100.02 TM4-20101-C-BL-TC50/51 $195.00 

P03.8000-010.100.03 TM4-30101.5-C-BL-TC50/51 $195.00 

P03.8000-010.100.04 TM4-40102-C-BL-TC50/51 $195.00 

P03.8000-010.100.05 TM4-50102.5-C-BL-TC50/51 $215.00 

P03.8000-010.100.06 TM4-60103-C-BL-TC50/51 $170.00 

P03.8000-010.150.04 TM4-40152-C-BL-TC50/51 $205.00 

P03.8000-010.150.06 TM4-60153-C-BL-TC50/51 $220.00 

P03.8000-010.200.06 TM4-60203-C-BL-TC50/51 $240.00 

P03.8000-010.250.06 TM4-60253-C-BL-TC50/51 $260.00 

P03.8000-010.300.06 TM4-60303-C-BL-TC50/51 $280.00 

P03.8000-012.050.03 TM4-3051.5-BL-TC50/51 $80.00 

P03.8000-012.050.04 TM4-4052-BL-TC50/51 $80.00 

P03.8000-012.050.05 TM4-5052.5-BL-TC50/51 $85.00 

P03.8000-012.050.06 TM4-6053-BL-TC50/51 $95.00 

P03.8000-012.100.04 TM4-40102-BL-TC50/51 $95.00 

P03.8000-012.100.05 TM4-50102.5-BL-TC50/51 $100.00 

P03.8000-012.100.06 TM4-60103-BL-TC50/51 $110.00 

BLUM Part No. Q-Mark Part No. Price

P03.8000-015.050 VM4-50-BL $45.00 

P03.8000-015.075 VM4-75-BL $50.00 

P03.8000-015.100 VM4-100-BL $55.00 

P03.8000-016.100.06 TM4-60103-S-BL $90.00 

P03.8000-016.150.06 TM4-60153-S-BL $105.00 

P03.8000-020.050.01 TM4-1050.5-C-BL $185.00 

P03.8000-020.050.02 TM4-2051-C-BL $185.00 

P03.8000-020.050.03 TM4-3051.5-C-BL $185.00 

P03.8000-020.050.04 TM4-4052-C-BL $195.00 

P03.8000-020.050.05 TM4-5052.5-C-BL $195.00 

P03.8000-020.075.05 TM4-5077.5-C-BL $205.00 

P03.8000-020.100.05 TM4-50102.5-C-BL $215.00 

P03.8000-022.030.01 TM4-1030.5-BL $85.00 

P03.8000-022.030.02 TM4-2031-BL $75.00 

P03.8000-022.030.03 TM4-3031.5-BL $75.00 

P03.8000-022.030.04 TM4-4032-BL $75.00 

P03.8000-022.030.05 TM4-5032.5-BL $80.00 

P03.8000-022.030.06 TM4-6033-BL $85.00 

P03.8000-022.050.03 TM4-3051.5-BL $85.00 

P03.8000-022.050.04 TM4-4052-BL $85.00 

P03.8000-022.050.05 TM4-5052.5-BL $90.00 

P03.8000-022.050.06 TM4-6053-BL $95.00 

P03.8000-022.075.05 TM4-5077.5-BL $95.00 

P03.8000-022.100-05 TM4-50102.5-BL $100.00 

BLUM to Q-MARK CROSS REFERENCE TABLE

* for TC 52 LF and TC76 LF only

L1 Db L2 Ds Fig. Equivalent Q-Mark Part No. Cost

30 1.0 5.1 0.7 1 P03.8000-022.030.01 TM4-1030.5-BL $   85.00* 

30 2.0 8.3 1.2 1 P03.8000-022.030.02 TM4-2031-BL $   75.00 

30 3.0 15.0 1.5 2 P03.8000-022.030.03 TM4-3031.5-BL $   75.00 

30 4.0 15.0 2.5 2 P03.8000-022.030.04 TM4-4032-BL $   75.00 

30 5.0 15.0 2.5 2 P03.8000-022.030.05 TM4-5032.5-BL $   80.00 

30 6.0 15.0 2.5 2 P03.8000-022.030.06 TM4-6033-BL $   85.00 

50 3.0 30.0 2.0 2 P03.8000-022.050.03 TM4-3051.5-BL $   85.00 

50 4.0 30.0 2.5 2 P03.8000-022.050.04 TM4-4052-BL $   85.00 

50 5.0 30.0 2.5 2 P03.8000-022.050.05 TM4-5052.5-BL $   90.00 

50 6.0 30.0 2.5 2 P03.8000-022.050.06 TM4-6053-BL $   95.00 

75 5.0 55.0 2.5 2 P03.8000-022.075.05 TM4-5077.5-BL $   95.00 

100 5.0 80.0 2.5 2 P03.8000-022.100.05 TM4-50102.5-BL $ 100.00 



Machine Tool Styli
L1

L2

Ds

7
M4

Db

DESIGN YOUR OWN PROBETM

PHOTOCOPY THIS PAGE
FILL IN THE BLANKS
FAX TO Q-MARK at 800-776-2394     or 949-457-9277
GET RESPONSE IN 1 or 2 BUSINESS DAYS

L1

L2

Ds

D

DbThread

Thread D Ds L1 L2 Db Quantity

Your Name______________________________________Phone_________________

Company____________________________________Email_____________________

Ball material: qruby qsilicon nitride qceramic qcarbide qother____________

Stem material: qcarbide qceramic qgraphite qsteel qother_______________

Base material: qstainless steel qaluminum qtitanium qother_______________

Comments / special requirements_________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________
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Renishaw P/N Q-Mark P/N Cost Page

A-5000-1358 TM4-60103-G $130.00 7

A-5000-3712 TM4-60103-C $100.00 6

A-5000-6352 TM4-5032.5-S $65.00 4

A-5000-6731 TM4-5022.5-S $65.00 4

A-5000-7521 TM4-5052.5-S $69.00 4

A-5000-7522 TM4-50102.5-S $79.00 4

A-5000-7523 TM4-50152.5-S $85.00 4

A-5000-7545 TM4-1020-S $86.00 4

A-5000-7547 TM4-2020-S $35.00 4

A-5000-7549 TM4-3020-S $36.00 4

A-5000-7551 TM4-4020-S $50.00 4

A-5000-7553 TM4-5020-S $45.00 4

A-5000-7555 TM4-6020-S $45.00 4

A-5000-7557 TM4-8020-S $65.00 4

A-5000-7727 VM4-100-C $75.00 8

A-5000-7754 VM4-30-C $50.00 8

A-5000-7755 VM4-50-C $58.00 8

A-5000-7792 KM4-18 $58.00 9

A-5000-7795 TM4-8054-C $98.00 6

A-5000-7796 TM4-80104-C $130.00 6

A-5000-8156 TM4-60153-C $130.00 6

A-5000-9685 TM4-5054-EC $158.00 8

A-5000-9697 TM4-3055-EC $146.00 8

A-5000-9761 TM4-50102.5-C $100.00 6

A-5003-0233 TM4-4052-C $65.00 6

A-5003-0235 TM4-5052.5-C $75.00 6

A-5003-0236 TM4-5077.5-C $125.00 6

A-5003-0587 VM4-200-C $95.00 8

A-5003-1075 TM4-60203-G $190.00 7

A-5003-1255 TM4-60153-G $160.00 7

A-5003-1436 TM4-6053-G $105.00 7

Renishaw P/N Q-Mark P/N Cost Page

A-5003-2764 TM4-6078-C $90.00 6

A-5003-2932 TM4-2021 $55.00 5

A-5003-3461 TM4-80304-G $310.00 7

A-5003-3550 TM4-5013-S $45.00 4

A-5003-3680 TM4-3051.5 $57.00 5

A-5003-3709 TM4-6053-C $85.00 6

A-5003-4179 TM4-60303-G $248.00 7

A-5003-4689 RJM4-33 $120.00 9

A-5003-4792 TM4-1020-DS7 $60.00 5

A-5003-4793 TM4-3021.5 $49.00 5

A-5003-4794 TM4-4022 $52.00 5

A-5003-4795 TM4-5022.5 $55.00 5

A-5003-4796 TM4-6023 $75.00 5

A-5003-4797 TM4-2051 $53.00 5

A-5003-4799 TM4-4052 $55.00 5

A-5003-4800 TM4-5052.5 $80.00 5

A-5003-4801 TM4-6053 $88.00 5

A-5003-4802 TM4-8079-C $90.00 6

A-5003-7103 TM4-50100-EC $78.00 8

A-5003-7104 TM4-50150-EC $87.00 8

A-5003-7142 TM4-5050-EC $69.00 8

M-2085-0069 M4-WL $30.00 9

M-5000-6622 RM4-M2 $18.00 9

M-5000-6625 RM4-M3-L $18.00 9

M-5000-6714 RM4-M3 $18.00 9

M-5000-7583 VM4-10 $29.00 7

M-5000-7584 VM4-15 $30.00 7

M-5000-7585 VM4-20 $30.00 7

M-5000-7586 VM4-30 $30.00 7

M-5000-7751 RM450-M3-C $59.00 9

M-5000-7752 RM475-M3-C $90.00 9

M-5000-7753 RM4100-M3-C $103.00 9

RENISHAW to Q-MARK
MACHINE TOOL STYLUS CROSS REFERENCE GUIDE



All tools designed and manufactured in the USA by

Q-Mark Manufacturing Inc.
23332 Madero, Suite D

Mission Viejo CA  92691-2733  USA

Phone 800-776-2388 or 949-457-1913

Fax 800-776-2394 or 949-457-9277

sales@cmms.com

The Best Service In The Industry TM

Q-Mark’s No-Hassle, No-Time-Limit

Unconditional Guarantee:

Your satisfaction is guaranteed.

We accept any return of any catalog item,

at any time, for any reason.

No fine print. 

No arguments.

Q-Mark
PROBE STYLI

Use

Also available from Q-Mark:

CMM Stylus Catalog

Machine Tool Stylus Catalog

Part Number Cross-Reference Guide
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